NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	1-11	MMW20071	1	
Date In: 07/09/2020 2000	Job desemption		Date &Time Comp	oleted .	Done by
Ref No: X 120/m 262000 91556N	SAS c-Illing	·····	1 4		
Veh No. Ol Decay	L-malt (Ljula	Alura A(C 2lura)	<del>Ì</del>		
04.11 OCOS 18950. VOO	I-Motor Clair		6		
	I-Motor W/O	(Withle: OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)		·
(DI) : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded -			,
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			· •.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax/Handle	Owner/Wisn		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Profurred Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (	All and the second	CALL STREET, SECTION AND ADDRESS.	Yeli	Fext	
TP Phinticulture Veh No. XX	A 55954	. INC(	)/Non-INC(	).	•
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	•	)
Policy No: ( ) Peri	lod: (	)	Cover Type: (		. ).
Constrained by : (	<del></del>	Dates,	Timer		) -
	Tate Mer Claime (		%; P: 21-79%. I	P: 80-100%	(i) .
	Varranty: YES (				
Baccss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	00 ( )/\$2,000	( )	CHARLES TO THE STATE OF THE STA	32770	Charles and and
Kandidikeliiniksiyak koniqiikiyayiyiiyi	经附近常的	WORD THOUSE.	作规划规划对对	12/11/0	1,115.1
( ) Walle-In Customer ; Customer's Infor	mation strictly Con	ve & feltrobilm	cuy NO refer of rep	oblior.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasures		•	, " · .;		<u> </u>
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoices		10( ) IT	wing Co: ( · ·	7	. )
TO THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY	SPERBURNING THE BUILDING		SEPTIMENTAL SEPTIMENT OF STREET	TEXAS SA	Allians by
		WEIKKER			STREAD
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car (				illians by · ·
	ourtesy Car (	) )			Alliant by · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( •)	) )			Allians by · ·
	( •)	) )			Allianapy · ·
2) QC Chook / Post Reputr Inspection	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Allianter .
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30  Injury:	( •)	) )			Alliana by
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30  Injury:	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Alliant by
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30  Injury:	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Alliana by .
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30 Injury:	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Alliant by .
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Alliant by
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  ///ury :	( •)	) )	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30 Injury:	( •)		(sporting (SIO))		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( •)	DAIL Acadent	Laporting (\$3.0);		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  2000 Check / Post Repair Inspection  A DOUG 740	( •)	) All Acadent 3) DA 1 Demote	General (\$30);	HOGHO	Bishwa:
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  MDDUG 744  iver/Owner:	( •)	) All Acadest  3) DA I Demost  3) Tri Towing P	Capording (STOO);	110 110 110 110 110 110	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30  Injury:  MDDUG 744  iver/Owner:	( •)	) Alti Acaidant 3) DA 1 Demogra () PT 1 Vollow-It 5) PT 1 Vollow-It 5) PT 1 Vollow-It For palming It	Survey (Hesurvey)	110 (110) \$40243 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$11	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  2014 100	( •)	DAIL Accident  DAIL Accident  DAI Demoyr  OTT Follow-Ti  Forplainhiga  OTR Ra-Japan	Georgia (220);  Georgia (220);  Georgia Survey (Resurvey);  Hartible Daly (Wall);  Jon  SMRT Survey	110 110 110 110 110 110	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Approximate the content of the con	( •)	)  Alti Acadest  DAI Demoy:  Tri Vollow-Ti  For plaining as  Tri Ra-Japae  TNI Idae DA  1) NT UC Addillo	Georgia (220);  Georgia (220);  Georgia Survey (Resurvey);  Hartible Daly (Wall);  Jon  SMRT Survey	110 (110) \$40243 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$10	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  2010 Check / Post Repair Inspection  A DOUG 799  Injury:  iver/Owner:  pritatet No:  Imaged Portion:	( •)	)  I) Alt   Accident    I) Alt   Accident    I) DA   Demay    I) PT   Follow-The    S) PT   Follow-The    For chalmhas    O) TR: Re-lequed    I) NIUC Additio	Capording (330); Capording (330); Capording (3100); Cough Survey (Resurvey) Control Survey (Resurvey) Control Survey (Resurvey) Control Survey Control Surve	110 (110) \$40245 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$11	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30  ///////////////////////////////////	( •)	DAIL Acadest  DAIL Acadest  DAIL Forward  Trivologation  Trivologa	Survey	110 (110) \$40243 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$10	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  2010/2010/2010  20	( •)	ONE Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley	toporting (\$30);  rough Survey (Resurvey)  clinatific Only (wafto  for Survey (Resurvey)  control Survey  cont	110 (110) \$40243 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$11	Action (Control of State (Cont
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  2010 Check / Post Repair Inspection  A DOUG 799  Injury:  iver/Owner:  pritatet No:  Imaged Portion:	( •)	DAIL Academy  DAIL Academy  DAIL Academy  DAIL Academy  DEFINATION  DEFINITION  DEFINITION  NET Pollow-The  Por plainhing as  OTH Re-in-pao  TONI I Idao DA  NET Caurlety  Not Respect to the  Not Caurlety  Not Respect to the  Por plainhing as  OTH Re-in-pao  The Not Caurlety  Not Caurlety  THE PORT OF THE	Cor/Tpl Allowance  Cor/Tpl Allow	110 (110) \$40243 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$11	Action (Control of the Control of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  2010/2010/2010  20	( •)	ONE Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley  Not Caurley	Seporting (\$30);  Importing (\$30);  Importing (\$100);  Frough Survey (Resurvey);  Institute Only (various);  Institute Only (vari	100 (310) 310 (310) 310 (310) 310 (310) 3110 3110 3110	State of the state

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2020 20:00
Date Of Accident	05/09/2020 11:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF RAFFLES QUAY AND CROSS STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Problem and the problem of the probl	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJL8559X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN KIM RONG
NRIC No	SXXXX665Z
Email Address	CHYSCHIA@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98448407
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97382044
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	VOXY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 300242549 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIA HUI YANG (XIE HUIYANG)
NRIC No	SXXXX434B
Date Of Birth	04/05/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/06/2009
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97382044
Fax Number	

OTHERS-98448407

CHYSCHIA@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 75C REDHILL ROAD

#24-84

Postcode

153075

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

SON

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO LARGE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA5595G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLVO S60

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ONG YONG KEAT

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX832J

Contact Number

97418974

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

KETCH PLAN		٤			
		12			
		Street			
			25		
	Ruffled 3	way of	Vex -		
A) STLXX59X			AND CA		
A) STU8559X			(A)		
111 004 7313 01			/		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDEN	Т			

Cross street.	Elling on Raffler Quay Road towards junction of I was on love 2 and the third party was on rue going straight while the third party is to have the volve front right hit my Voxy's the packages door.

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 7 Sop 12:21 Has

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

CCCIDENT DATE: 3 / 300 NOD/MM/YYYY TIME! 1 43 MINI	
LOCATION: Raffler Quay / Cross St Junction Juntin	MM,
Trois St stanction I writing	M
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
· a) VEHICLE NUMBER: STL8559 X	
MINSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 3002+25+9 RMX	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COURDELIES IN ITS AND	
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THE	
f)TYPE: (SAEOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)	1
	1
THE TOO CLAWING TINITED VALID AUGUSTICATION	
7 OCIC I NOLDER	
ANAME: TAN KIM ROUG (MALE / FEMALE)	
- 11110/1111/1 ASSTORI: 3770 SECT - 20111 - 2100 - 2	1
SON) CIADDRESS: BLE 75 C Redhill Fd \$24-24 5153 075	T
	-
Who of passonges DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
· Fisher also Oktober	
(MALE / PEMALE)	
(2) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S80199398 (MALE / FEMALE)  C)ADDRESS: RC 25 C RedW W CONTACT: 97382044	
C) NODRESS: 44 45 C Keaply 19 X24-84 SIS3 075	
"didate of pipting Ad . & C . L. di	
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (04) OS/ 1980 (DD/MM/YYYY)	- 0
e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR LOUIDOOR)	
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 18 Tun 2009	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: SPAUSE  5. GIVEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS PAINTUA	-
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WET .	_1
OF TYPIS ANTRODY IN HIRED (VEC / NO)	_)
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	j
VE INIC AND INCOMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	
( Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: ONG YONG KEXT MODEL: VOLVO 560	8
( ) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 32924832T CONTACT: 924/3924	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
4 No of passanger (1) VEHICLE NUMBER: . MODEL .	122
Induden de a ST DRIVER'S NAME:	8
( CONTACT:	

email = chyschia@gmail.com VID20



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

### MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300242549 QMX

Excess: SGD700

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
   SURSSOY
- Name of Policyholder Tan Kim Rong
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 05/01/2020
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 04/01/2021
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Tan Kim Rong, Chia Hui Yang

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- \*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use \*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer